

## PRICE TABLES

Line Item	Description	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Unit Cost	Total
1	MOBILIZATION & DEMOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$36,000.00	\$36,000.00
2	CITY OF RANCHO MIRAGE ENCROACHMENT PERMIT AND INSPECTION PROCESS ALLOWANCE	1	LS	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
3	AIR EMISSIONS MONITORING PLAN	1	LS	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00
4	TRAFFIC CONTROL AND CONSTRUCTION STAGING	1	LS	\$110,000.00	\$110,000.00
5	POTHOLING - LOCATE, PROTECT & RESTORE EXISTING UTILITIES AND IMPROVEMENTS	1	LS	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00
6	SURVEY MONUMENT PRESERVATION	1	LS	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
7	RECORD DRAWINGS (As-Builts) PLANS	1	LS	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00
8	REMOVE UNSOUND CONCRETE	15	CF	\$1,000.00	\$15,000.00
9	REMOVE EXISTING ASPHALT CONCRETE OVERLAY	5000	SF	\$9.50	\$47,500.00
10	REMOVE EXISTING JOINT SEAL	75	LF	\$150.00	\$11,250.00
11	RECONSTRUCT OVERSIDE DRAIN - 56C-0326	75	SF	\$225.00	\$16,875.00
12	RECONSTRUCT CURB AND GUTTER - 56C-0326	25	LF	\$400.00	\$10,000.00
13	RECONSTRUCT MINOR CONCRETE SPILLWAY - 56C-0326	35	SF	\$350.00	\$12,250.00
14	GRIND EXISTING ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT (2"min)	20500	SF	\$4.25	\$87,125.00
15	SAWCUT	1	LS	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00
16	JOINT SEAL	75	LF	\$206.00	\$15,450.00
17	RAPID STRENGTH CONCRETE	1	LS	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00
18	CLEAN AND PREPARE BRIDGE DECK FOR TREATMENT.	6550	SF	\$7.00	\$45,850.00
19	FURNISH BRIDGE DECK TREATMENT MATERIAL	1	LS	\$17,000.00	\$17,000.00

20	TREAT BRIDGE DECK	6550	SF	\$14.00	\$91,700.00
21	REMOVE AND RECONSTRUCT CONCRETE MANHOLE RING	1	EA	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00
22	HOT MIX ASPHALT (Type A)	320	TONS	\$475.00	\$152,000.00
23	TRAFFIC STRIPING AND PAVEMENT MARKINGS	1	LS	\$9,500.00	\$9,500.00
<b>Total</b>					<b>\$737,000.00</b>